1 [ ] ]
-~ G lAar ~OIT
dandaeion.com
© 2008 AGI- Consultant
May be used for personal purporses only or by
libraries associated to dandelon.com network

The Aesthetics of Organization

edited by

Stephen Linstead and Heather Hopfl

&

SAGE Publications
London ¢ Thousand Oaks ¢« New Delhi



Contents

List of [llustrations Vi
Notes on Contributors Viii
Introduction 1

Part 1: Aesthetic Theory

1 The Aesthetic Approach in Organization Studies 13
Antonio Strati

2 The Art Management of Aesthetic Organizing 35
Pierre Guillet de Monthoux

Part 2: Aesthetic Processes

3 Ashes and Madness: The Play of Negativity and the

Poetics of Organization 61
Sephen Linstead

4 The Aesthetics of Reticence: Collections and
Recollections 93
Heather Hopfl

Part 3: Aesthetics and Modes of Analysis

5 'Cutting a Show": Grounded Aesthetics and Entertainment

Organizations 111
Brian Rusted
6 Routine Pleasures: The Aesthetics of the Mundane 130

David Slverman



Vi The Aesthetics of Organization

Part 4: Crafting an Aesthetic

7 Observer Versus Audience
Hugo Letiche

8 An-aesthetics
Pippa Carter and Norman Jackson

Part 5. Aesthetics, Ethics and | dentity

9 'SQuaviter in modo, fortiter in re': Appearance, Reality
and the Early Jesuits
Harro Hopfl

10 Resurfacing an Aesthetics of Existence as an
Alternative to Business Ethics
Sephen Cummings

Part 6: Radical Aesthetics and Change

11 Cultivating an Aesthetic of Unfolding: Jazz
Improvisation as a Self-organizing System
Frank J. Barrett

12 The Rhythm of the Saints: Cultural Resistance,
Popular Music and Collectivist Organization in
Salvador, Bahiain Brazil
Sewart Clegg
Name Index

Subject Index

14

180

197

212

228

246

264

270



