

## The Aesthetics of Organization

edited by

## Stephen Linstead and Heather Hopfl



SAGE Publications London • Thousand Oaks • New Delhi

## Contents

List of Illustrations	vii
Notes on Contributors	viii
Introduction	1
Part 1: Aesthetic Theory	
1 The Aesthetic Approach in Organization Studies Antonio Strati	13
2 The Art Management of Aesthetic Organizing Pierre Guillet de Monthoux	35
Part 2: Aesthetic Processes	
3 Ashes and Madness: The Play of Negativity and the Poetics of Organization <i>Stephen Linstead</i>	61
4 The Aesthetics of Reticence: Collections and Recollections <i>Heather Hopfl</i>	93
Part 3: Aesthetics and Modes of Analysis	
5 'Cutting a Show': Grounded Aesthetics and Entertainment Organizations <i>Brian Rusted</i>	111
6 Routine Pleasures: The Aesthetics of the Mundane David Silverman	130

## Part 4: Crafting an Aesthetic

7 Observer Versus Audience Hugo Letiche	154
8 An-aesthetics Pippa Carter and Norman Jackson	180
Part 5: Aesthetics, Ethics and Identity	
9 'Suaviter in modo, fortiter in re': Appearance, Reality and the Early Jesuits Harro Hopfl	197
10 Resurfacing an Aesthetics of Existence as an Alternative to Business Ethics <i>Stephen Cummings</i>	212
Part 6: Radical Aesthetics and Change	
11 Cultivating an Aesthetic of Unfolding: Jazz Improvisation as a Self-organizing System <i>Frank J. Barrett</i>	228
12 The Rhythm of the Saints: Cultural Resistance, Popular Music and Collectivist Organization in Salvador, Bahia in Brazil Stewart Clegg	246
Name Index	264
Subject Index	270